
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-0117 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:1/9/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/15/2020 9/15/2020

Title: Motion recommending City Council approval of Amendment No. 1 to Lockwood, Andrews & Newman,
Inc., Corpus Christi, Texas to provide engineering design, bid and construction phase services for the
Whitecap Wastewater Treatment Plant Improvements in an amount of $906,888 for a total contract
value not to exceed $956,188, located in City Council District 4, with funds available from the FY 2020
Wastewater Capital Improvement Program Budget.

Sponsors: Engineering Services, Contracts and Procurement, Utilities Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Whitecap WWTP, 2. Maps - Whitecap WWTP, 3. Contract Amendment No. 1 -
Whitecap WWTP

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council9/15/2020 1 Pass

Motion recommending City Council approval of Amendment No. 1 to Lockwood, Andrews & Newman,
Inc., Corpus Christi, Texas to provide engineering design, bid and construction phase services for the
Whitecap Wastewater Treatment Plant Improvements in an amount of $906,888 for a total contract
value not to exceed $956,188, located in City Council District 4, with funds available from the FY
2020 Wastewater Capital Improvement Program Budget.

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

